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Al Leroux, Manager

etang Office

REAL ESTATE (1978) LTD.

WE MAKE HOUSE CALLS

REAL ESTATE BROKER

249-2813
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Gerry Marchand
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1. ‘PRESTIGEOUS
HOME

Custom bvuilt 3 bedrm
brick bungalow on large
lot. Huge well finished
Fam. rm. also work
shop and laund. rm.

Plus cold storage rm.
Over 600 sq. ft. of cedar
sundeck. Storage shed.
1Y2 baths,. Surrounded
landscaped grounds.

2. PRIME LOCATION
Very attractive 4 bdrm
bungalow situated on
2.66 acres in Penetang.
Features textured
ceiling in living & dining
rm. Two fireplaces,
large car port, paved
drive, newly installed
gas furnace with air
cleaner and much more.
Call today. $70,900.
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3. HIDEOUT

At Kingswood Acres.
Gorgeous treed Ilot,

waterfront park access.
Brand new 12 storey, 4
bedroom home, all
elect. heat, fireplace, 4
pc. bath. Knotty pine
trimmed throughout for
Colonial home

atmosphere. Reduced to
$54,900.

Owner hold

4. ATTRACTIVE
BUNGALOW

Very clean home on
very quiet street. Well
landscaped lot with
mature trees, 2

bedrooms, large living
room and kitchen.

Included fridge, stove
washer and dryer. Also
sleeper cabin. All for

$28.900.
5. "WORTH

WAIT"”

This gorgeous custom
built brick home located
only a few miles from
town is waiting for you.
Features include
fireplace, formal dining

THE

rm., 5 bdrms., 2 car
garage, large kit.,
15'x132". Sliding glass
doors, etc. Asking
$74,500.

6. TRIPLEX MARIA
ST.

Good income from this
solid brick property, all
apartments are 2.
bedroom and the
building is heated by hot
water heat. Call today
tor further information.
$52,900.

5 Robert St. W.
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Ready for occupancy In June, it's all quality, over
1,000 sq.ft. of living area, 3 bedrooms, living rm all
hand made solid pine cupboards, 4 pc bath and
vanity. Full basement. Patlo doors to sundeck and
it's all yours for only $51,900.

8. JUST A DREAM
3 bdrm bungalow, with
full finished basement,
rec room, extra
bedroom, workshop.
Main floor has textured
ceilings in living room
and dining rvom. Jnly
$51,900.

9. INVESTMENT
PROPERTY

with shop close to
downtown. This triplex
has been fully renovated
inside and out. Very
good return, large lot.
800 sq.ft. Shop in rear.
$54,900.

10. MIDLAND BAY
WOOoDS
Huge lot 100x150, 3

bedroom home, formal
dining rm. 13x20 living
room plus finished fam
room 22x25. Also 2 car
garage, all situated on a
very quiet street. Only
$59,900.

16. CUSTOM EXEC-
UTIVE

Our finest 3 bedroom
brick bungalow with
over 1,800 sq.ft. of
luxury area featuring,
all elect. heat, air
conditioning, den with
complete stone wall
fireplace, Oak kitchen
cabinets, 3 bathrooms, a
full finished basement.
50’ rec room, patio doors
exit onto terraced Ilot
overlooking inground
pool and cabana, its all
yours for $115,000. the
b view is free.

17. LOOKING FOR A
DUPLEX

Her at last is a bargain
you can’t afford to miss.
Quiet street, view of
Georgian Bay. Only
$29,900.

18. BEACH AREA
REDUCED TO $45,900.
Finished on both levels,
this raised bungalow
has a Spanish touch. It
has a patio and upper
deck,
bdrms., large living
room, family ‘room,
huge 2 acre lot. Owner
has moved.
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11. OVERLOOKI}
this 4-bedroom house

OKING MIDLAND HARBOUR
is In extremely good
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condition. Features a 4 pce & 3 pce bath, large
kitchen, formal dining room, paved drive, carport
with sundeck above. Located in a residential well-
kept area. Call foday. Only $43,900.

12.CLOSE TO MAIN
S

Older home has been
completely renovated.
Features include 3
bedrooms, dining room,
all electric heat, sun-

deck, broadloom
throughout. Only
$33,900.

13. MIDLAND
3 bedrm brick home
close to downtown. This

home is in excellent
condition, bullt in stove
& oven, broadloom
throughout, sundeck,
full basement. Asking
$44,500.

14. CENTRAL COR-
NER HOME

3 bedroom home with
large living room, 4 pc
bath. New gas furn.,
new kit. cupboards,
sliding glass doors fto
beautiful corner lot.
Only $29,900.

19. MAKE OFFER-
OWNER ANXIOUSI
STATELY ELEGANCE
(REDUCED)

Is what can be found In
this gorgeous home on
the west side of town
(Midland). Features a
huge living rm., large
kit., 3 big bdrms., all
with walk-in closets.
Pool with wrap-around
sundeck. Beautiful lot,
etfc.

 COMMERCIAL

20 POTENTIAL
MARINA

*.000 sq.tt. block
building, with 4 acres
waterlot lease.

s.  WATERFRONT

Penetang Bay exclusive development large lots
with deeded waterlot frontage, the last available
on Bay, with all in-town advantages, completely

serviced. Starting at $67,000.

549-7426

fireplace, 4

21. BAKE SHOP P/ 873
Business with 2 apts.
Only $44,900.

22. “"BOOMING
SUSINESS”

Here at last is an
established business
that shows a very good
profit. Owner has
decided to retire and is
selling at a very low
price. Serious buyers
only $125,000.00

23.PAVING &
TRUCKING P/ 813

All trucks and related
equipment, large
concrete block shop of
12 acres land $159,000.

| GOTTAGES

24. MITCHELL'S
BEACH

On the water, good
swimming, boating and
fishing. Boat house with

docks and marine
railway. This
permanent modern

home with fireplace and
full finished walkout
basement all
landscaped. Only
$79,900. includes extra
lots.

25. WATERFRONT
COTTAGE
Winterized
furnished, small boat,
docks, sundeck,
screened porch, efc.
Believe it $22,000.

26. WATERFRONT
PARK

Furnished winterized
cottage a fewhundread t1
from beavutiful sand

cottage,

~ beach. Wrap a round

sundeck, fieldstone
fireplace, and storage
shed. Reduced to
$44,000.

27. THUNDER BAY
Gorgeous winterized
cottage in Thunder Bay
Beach, 3 bedrooms, 4 pc
bath, large living rm.,
fireplace, patio, etc.

Cottage is fully
furnished, all for only
$41,500.

28. BELIEVE IT
100'x150° well treed lot,
close to waterfront
access, with small
furnished cottage.
That’s right $12,500.

29, THUNDER BEACH
Fully furnished and
cottage
sifting on a gorgeous

winterized

well landscaped |lot.
Features metal
fireplace, Florida rm,
and guest

and water 2 bath. Only

$54,900.00
30 WATERFRONT

ACCESS $47,000.

From gorgeous 3 acre
park at Sand Castle
Estate. Completely
winterized 10 yr old,
cedar plank

with full basem: n! on
large treed lot.

31, "

SECLUSION

P/ 954 - On waterfront
park. This 3 bedroom
winterized cottage is in
immacvulate condition.
Very well treed Ilof.
Price includes fridge
and stove, built-in
dishwasher. Only
$43,000.

cottage
complete with hydro

cottage

32. WAHNEKEWANING

BEACH
Gorgeous view of Geo.

Bay from large sundeck
of this 3 bedrm bung.
Fully winterized and
featuring a large fijel
stone fireplace plus
waterfront access
approx. 100" ““Look”
only $51,900.00

33. FULLY WINTE-
RIZED COTTAGE

3 bdrm cottage on large
well treed lot close to
beach, fully furnished
complete with large air
tight stove, 4 pc bath,
sundeck, drilled well.,
etc. Only $44,900.

34. VACATION HOME

Located on waterfront
park at Geo. Bay
Estate. Lovely 2 bedrm

all broadloomed, all |
elec. heat. Mod kitchen,

living rm., 4 pc bath,
large laundry rm., 2
storage sheds. Only
$33,500.
treed lot.

35. WATERFRONT
HOME

Enjoy beautiful sunsets
from the sundeck of this
gorgeous home. located
in protected harbour on
Georgian Bay. Sandy
beach, also docks for
boats, two extra back
lots, large garage, eftc.
Home is fully
winterized. Priced to
sell $74,900. MLS

YAGANT LAND!

36. WATERFRONT
view and access to
beach, right in town.
52'x208°, only $14,900.

37. IROLEJNG SANDS!
Completely serviced
building lots starting at
$10,000.

38. PRIME LOCATION
1 acre building lot on
Robert St, only $15,000.

39. GORGEOUS

WATERFRONT
Building Lot. Only
$29,900

40. OWN AN ISLAND
Well ireed .sland in Sans

Souci urea. Call for |
further details. Only

$18,000.

41. LARGE BUILDING

LOT

Sewers and water.;
114x150. $15,%900.

42. FARM

2 min. west of Midland,
9812 acres of excellent
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